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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 7 Masc., 200m Livres Open
11/01/2025 - 16:20 Resultados
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Open 1:48.75 Jose Paulo Lopes SCB Felgueiras 11/04/2021
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Sen 1:48.75 Jose Paulo Lopes SCB Felgueiras 11/04/2021
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 2 1:50.08 Filipe Manso Laranjo SCB Albufeira 22/12/2024
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Jun 1 1:52.18 Filipe Manso Laranjo EDV Porto 20/07/2024
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv A 1:55.19 Duarte Joao Dantas EDV Braga 18/03/2000
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Juv B 1:57.33 Alexandre Lages Ribas EDV Braga 03/03/2012
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf A 2:00.33 Hugo Miguel Neves SCB Bragança 19/04/2016
Rec. Reg. ANMinho Inf B 2:08.15 Hugo Miguel Neves SCB Vila Praia de Âncora 28/03/2015
Pontos: FINA 2023

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Infantis B

1. Alexandre Magro Ribeiro 12 Braga 2:32.56 276 34.42 39.09
2. Ivan Kuzuk 12 Braga 2:34.57 265 35.62 39.91
3. Santino Hernan Schaab 12 Braga 2:36.59 255 36.21 39.92
4. David Oliveira Ferreira 12 Braga 2:39.69 240 35.66 41.25
5. Martim Leite Pinto 12 Sporting Caminha 2:45.59 216 37.49 42.28
6. Tomas Carneiro Quintas 12 Braga 2:52.72 190 38.12 44.87
7. Eduardo Marques Dias 12 Braga 2:56.28 179 38.45 44.66
8. Antonio Xavier Barreto 12 Amigos da Montanha 3:07.85 148 41.37 49.10
9. Rodrigo Malheiro Sousa 12 Desportiva Limiana 3:21.83 119 44.12 53.25

Infantis A

1. Afonso Silva Cerqueira 11 Braga 2:21.78 344 31.95 36.26
2. Dinis Vieira Pinto 11 Braga 2:22.78 337 32.77 37.03
3. Diogo Miranda Castro 11 Desportiva de Viana 2:25.39 319 32.70 37.22
4. Antonio Barbosa Nogueira11 Braga 2:26.42 312 34.03 37.20
5. Duarte Santiago Afonso 11 Viana Natacao 2:39.53 241 36.06 40.87
6. Dinis Figueiredo Costa 11 Amigos da Montanha 3:08.75 145 39.44 50.88

Juvenis B

1. Guilherme Abreu Ferreira 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:13.50 412 30.28 34.37
2. Joao Martins Bento 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:15.88 391 29.73 34.69
3. Pedro Manuel Costa 10 Braga 2:47.80 207 37.47 42.72

Juvenis A

1. Manuel Manso Goncalves09 Desportiva de Viana 2:23.79 330 35.59 36.83

Juniores

1. Paulo Tiago Vales 07 Braga 2:00.34 563 28.11 30.28
2. Pedro Malhao Dias 08 Sporting Caminha 2:08.50 462 29.38 32.59

Seniores

1. Nuno Tiago Coelho 02 Amigos da Montanha 1:56.20 625 26.36 29.51
2. Rodrigo Castro Alves 06 Braga 1:59.18 579 27.99 30.51
3. Rodrigo Gil Cancela 04 Braga 2:03.52 520 27.18 31.81
4. Marcio Fernandes Gomes04 Braga 2:07.38 474 29.79 32.15
5. Pedro Morim Frasco 01 Braga 2:26.81 310 34.28 37.68

Open

1. Nuno Tiago Coelho 02 Amigos da Montanha 1:56.20 625 26.36 29.51
2. Rodrigo Castro Alves 06 Braga 1:59.18 579 27.99 30.51
3. Paulo Tiago Vales 07 Braga 2:00.34 563 28.11 30.28
4. Rodrigo Gil Cancela 04 Braga 2:03.52 520 27.18 31.81
5. Marcio Fernandes Gomes04 Braga 2:07.38 474 29.79 32.15
6. Pedro Malhao Dias 08 Sporting Caminha 2:08.50 462 29.38 32.59
7. Guilherme Abreu Ferreira 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:13.50 412 30.28 34.37
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Torneio de Inverno
Ponte da Barca, 11 - 12/1/2025

Prova 7, Masc., 200m Livres, Open

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. Joao Martins Bento 10 Amigos da Montanha 2:15.88 391 29.73 34.69
9. Afonso Silva Cerqueira 11 Braga 2:21.78 344 31.95 36.26

10. Dinis Vieira Pinto 11 Braga 2:22.78 337 32.77 37.03
11. Manuel Manso Goncalves09 Desportiva de Viana 2:23.79 330 35.59 36.83
12. Diogo Miranda Castro 11 Desportiva de Viana 2:25.39 319 32.70 37.22
13. Antonio Barbosa Nogueira11 Braga 2:26.42 312 34.03 37.20
14. Pedro Morim Frasco 01 Braga 2:26.81 310 34.28 37.68
15. Alexandre Magro Ribeiro 12 Braga 2:32.56 276 34.42 39.09
16. Ivan Kuzuk 12 Braga 2:34.57 265 35.62 39.91
17. Santino Hernan Schaab 12 Braga 2:36.59 255 36.21 39.92
18. Duarte Santiago Afonso 11 Viana Natacao 2:39.53 241 36.06 40.87
19. David Oliveira Ferreira 12 Braga 2:39.69 240 35.66 41.25
20. Martim Leite Pinto 12 Sporting Caminha 2:45.59 216 37.49 42.28
21. Pedro Manuel Costa 10 Braga 2:47.80 207 37.47 42.72
22. Tomas Carneiro Quintas 12 Braga 2:52.72 190 38.12 44.87
23. Eduardo Marques Dias 12 Braga 2:56.28 179 38.45 44.66
24. Antonio Xavier Barreto 12 Amigos da Montanha 3:07.85 148 41.37 49.10
25. Dinis Figueiredo Costa 11 Amigos da Montanha 3:08.75 145 39.44 50.88
26. Rodrigo Malheiro Sousa 12 Desportiva Limiana 3:21.83 119 44.12 53.25


